
Dist Party Name Rep Room Capitol Phone Dist Phone Email District Address

1 R  VanDeaver Gary VanDeaver E1.304 (512) 463-0692 (903) 628-0361 gary.vandeaver@house.texas.gov 710 James Bowie Dr. New Boston, 75570
4 R  Bell Keith Bell E2.410 (512) 463-0458 (903) 675-3069 keith.bell@house.texas.gov 100 E. Corsicana St., Athens Ste. 204, 75751
7 R  Dean Jay Dean E2.422 (512) 463-0750 (903) 238-8452 jay.dean@house.texas.gov 101 E. Methvin Longview Ste. 103, 75601
9 R  Ashby Trent Ashby E2.806 (512) 463-0508 (936) 634-2762 Trent.Ashby@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 412 Lufkin, 75902

11 R  Clardy Travis Clardy GW.6 (512) 463-0592 (936) 560-3982 travis.clardy@house.texas.gov 202 E. Pilar St., Nacogdoches Rm. 310, 75961
12 R  Kacal Kyle J. Kacal GS.6 (512) 463-0412 (979) 774-7276 kyle.kacal@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 6628 Bryan, 77805
13 R  Orr Angelia Orr E1.218 (512) 463-0600 Angelia.Orr@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
14 R  Raney John Raney 1N.12 (512) 463-0698 (979) 260-5040 john.raney@house.texas.gov 4103 S. Texas Ave., Bryan Ste. 103, 77802
18 R  Bailes Ernest Bailes E2.818 (512) 463-0570 (936) 628-6687 ernest.bailes@house.texas.gov 1414 11th St. Huntsville, 77340
22 D  Manuel Christian Manuel E2.320 (512) 463-0662 Christian.Manuel@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
27 D  Reynolds Ron Reynolds 4N.7 (512) 463-0494 (281) 208-3574 ron.reynolds@house.texas.gov 2440 Texas Pkwy., Missouri City Ste. 102, 77489
33 R  Holland Justin Holland E2.608 (512) 463-0484 (972) 722-7521 justin.holland@house.texas.gov 101 East Rusk St., Rockwall Ste. 201, 75087
34 D  Herrero Abel Herrero 3S.2 (512) 463-0462 (361) 884-2277 abel.herrero@house.texas.gov 606 N. Carancahua, Corpus Christi Ste. 103A, 78401
35 D  Longoria Oscar Longoria 4N.4 (512) 463-0645 (956) 580-6944 oscar.longoria@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 1029 Penitas, 78576
38 D  Gámez Erin Elizabeth Gámez E2.420 (512) 463-0606 (956) 542-2800 Erin.Gámez@house.texas.gov 1324 E. Madison St. Brownsville, 78521
39 D  Martinez Armando "Mando" Martinez 1N.10 (512) 463-0530 (956) 447-9473 mando.martinez@house.texas.gov 914 W. Pike Blvd. Weslaco, 78596
40 D  Canales Terry Canales 4S.4 (512) 463-0426 (956) 383-0860 terry.canales@house.texas.gov 2727 W. University Dr. Edinburg, 78539
41 D  Guerra R. D. "Bobby" Guerra GN.7 (512) 463-0578 (956) 292-0407 bobby.guerra@house.texas.gov 10213 N. 10th, McAllen Ste. B, 78504
42 D  Raymond Richard Pena Raymond 1W.2 (512) 463-0558 (956) 753-7722 richard.raymond@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 450342 Laredo, 78045
44 R  Kuempel John Kuempel GW.17 (512) 463-0602 (830) 379-8732 john.kuempel@house.texas.gov 200 N. River, SeguinSte. E, 78155
45 D  Zwiener Erin Zwiener E2.908 (512) 463-0647 erin.zwiener@house.texas.gov 225 S. Main St., Kyle Ste. 102, 78640
46 D  Cole Sheryl Cole E2.910 (512) 463-0506 sheryl.cole@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
47 D  Goodwin Vikki Goodwin E2.208 (512) 463-0652 vikki.goodwin@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
48 D  Howard Donna Howard GW.11 (512) 463-0631 (512) 463-0631 donna.howard@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
49 D  Hinojosa Gina Hinojosa E2.214 (512) 463-0668 (512) 463-0668 gina.hinojosa@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
50 D  Talarico James Talarico E2.902 (512) 463-0821 james.talarico@house.texas.gov 1901 E. Palm Valley Blvd. Round Rock, 78664
53 R  Murr Andrew Murr E1.308 (512) 463-0536 (830) 257-0432 andrew.murr@house.texas.gov 507 Earl Garrett St. Kerrville, 78028
55 R  Shine Hugh D. Shine GS.2 (512) 463-0630 hugh.shine@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 793 Temple, 76503
58 R  Burns DeWayne Burns E2.604 (512) 463-0538 (817) 645-3685 dewayne.burns@house.texas.gov 115 S. Main St., Cleburne Ste. 202, 76033
60 R  Rogers Glenn Rogers E2.820 (512) 463-0656 (325) 641-0558 glenn.rogers@house.texas.gov 600 E. Depot St. Brownwood, 76801
62 R  Smith Reggie Smith E1.314 (512) 463-0297 (903) 891-7297 reggie.smith@house.texas.gov 421 N. Crockett St. Sherman, 75090
68 R  Spiller David Spiller E1.318 (512) 463-0526 david.spiller@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
70 D  Plesa Mihaela E. Plesa E2.316 (512) 463-0356 Mihaela.Plesa@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
71 R  Lambert Stan Lambert E2.814 (512) 463-0718 (352) 670-9310 stan.lambert@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 3752 Abilene, 79604
72 R  Darby Drew Darby GW.12 (512) 463-0331 (325) 658-7313 drew.darby@house.texas.gov 36 W. Beauregard, San Angelo Ste. 517, 76903
74 D  Morales Eddie Morales E1.212 (512) 463-0566 eddie.morales@house.texas.gov 100 S. Monroe St. Eagle Pass, 78852
75 D  González Mary E. Gonzalez E1.504 (512) 463-0613 (915) 851-6632 mary.gonzalez@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 450 Clint, 79836
76 D  Lalani Suleman Lalani E1.512 (512) 463-0596 Suleman.Lalani@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
77 D  Ortega Evelina Ortega E2.204 (512) 463-0638 (915) 351-4031 evelina.ortega@house.texas.gov 310 N. Mesa, El PasoSte. 424, 79901
78 D  Moody Joe Moody GW.18 (512) 463-0728 (915) 751-2700 joe.moody@house.texas.gov 5675 Woodrow Bean, El Paso Ste. 12, 79924
79 D  Ordaz Claudia Ordaz E2.414 (512) 463-0622 (915) 591-0299 Claudia.Ordaz@house.texas.gov 1200 Golden Key, El Paso Ste. 310, 79925
80 D  King Tracy O. King GW.16 (512) 463-0194 (956) 794-1767 tracy.king@house.texas.gov 5500 S. Zapata Hwy Laredo Bldg F, Room 130, 78046
81 R  Landgraf Brooks Landgraf E2.602 (512) 463-0546 (432) 332-0937 brooks.landgraf@house.texas.gov 119 W. 4th St., Odessa Ste. 206, 79761
87 R  Price Four Price 1N.9 (512) 463-0470 (806) 374-8787 four.price@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2848 Amarillo, 79105
88 R  King Ken King E2.808 (512) 463-0736 (806) 323-8870 ken.king@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 507 Canadian, 79014
90 D  Romero Ramon Romero GN.9 (512) 463-0740 (817) 924-6788 ramon.romero@house.texas.gov 3663 Airport Fwy. Fort Worth, 76111
92 D  Bhojani Salman Bhojani E2.314 (512) 463-0522 Salman.Bhojani@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
95 D  Collier Nicole Collier 4S.6 (512) 463-0716 (817) 332-1180 nicole.collier@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 24241 Fort Worth, 76124
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99 R  Geren Charlie L. Geren GW.15 (512) 463-0610 (817) 738-8333 charlie.geren@house.texas.gov 6713 Telephone Rd. Lake Worth Ste. 305, 76135
100 D  Jones Venton Jones E2.404 (512) 463-0586 Venton.Jones@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
101 D  Turner Chris Turner 4N.3 (512) 463-0574 (817) 459-2800 chris.turner@house.texas.gov 320 Westway Place Arlington Suite 501, 76018
102 D  Ramos Ana-Maria Ramos E2.318 (512) 463-0454 anamaria.ramos@house.texas.gov 7920 Belt Line, Dallas Ste. 770, 75254
103 D  Anchía Rafael Anchia 1N.5 (512) 463-0746 (214) 943-6081 rafael.anchia@house.texas.gov 1111 W. Mockingbird Ln., Dallas Ste. 1010, 75247
104 D  González Jessica Gonzalez E2.212 (512) 463-0408 (214) 944-5441 jessica.gonzalez@house.texas.gov 400 S. Zang Blvd., Dallas Ste. 1214, 75208
105 D  Meza Thresa "Terry" Meza E1.204 (512) 463-0641 (214) 596-9101 terry.meza@house.texas.gov 613 N. O'Connor Rd., Irving Ste. 30, 75061
107 D  Neave Criado Victoria Neave Criado E2.308 (512) 463-0244 (972) 288-9438 victoria.neave@house.texas.gov 317 S. Galloway, Mesquite Ste. B, 75149
109 D  Sherman Carl O. Sherman E2.508 (512) 463-0953 carl.sherman@house.texas.gov 103 N. Dallas Ave. Lancaster, 75146
110 D  Rose Toni Rose 4N.5 (512) 463-0664 (214) 371-3300 toni.rose@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 398020 Dallas, 75216
111 D  Davis Yvonne Davis 4N.9 (512) 463-0598 (214) 941-3895 yvonne.davis@house.texas.gov 5787 S. Hampton Rd., Dallas Ste. 447, 75232
113 D  Bowers Rhetta A. Bowers E2.906 (512) 463-0464 (972) 272-6237 rhetta.bowers@house.texas.gov 3200 Broadway Blvd., Garland Ste. 375, 75043
114 D  Bryant John Bryant 4N.6 (512) 463-0576 John.Bryant@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
115 D  Johnson Julie Johnson E2.310 (512) 463-0468 (972) 247-2087 julie.johnson@house.texas.gov 12300 Ford Rd., Dallas Ste. B348, 75234
116 D  Martinez Fischer Trey Martinez Fischer 4S.5 (512) 463-0616 (210) 733-8391 trey.martinezfischer@house.texas.gov 4243 E. Piedras Dr., San Antonio Ste. 256, 78228
117 D  Cortez Philip Cortez GW.4 (512) 463-0269 (210) 923-3638 philip.cortez@house.texas.gov 2600 S.W. Military Dr., San Antonio Ste. 211, 78249
119 D  Campos Elizabeth "Liz" Campos E1.306 (512) 463-0452 (210) 806-0899 liz.campos@house.texas.gov 3134 Sidney Brooks San Antonio Suite A, 78235
120 D  Gervin-Hawkins Barbara Gervin-Hawkins E1.302 (512) 463-0708 (210) 333-0245 barbara.gervin-hawkins@house.texas.gov 3503 N.E. Parkway San Antonio, 78218
121 R  Allison Steve Allison E2.322 (512) 463-0686 (210) 829-5519 steve.allison@house.texas.gov 1635 N.E. Loop 410, San AntonioSte. 506, 78209
123 D  Bernal Diego Bernal E1.508 (512) 463-0532 (210) 308-9700 diego.bernal@house.texas.gov 6531 San Pedro San Antonio, 78216
124 D  Garcia Josey Garcia E2.304 (512) 463-0634 Josey.Garcia@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
125 D  Lopez Ray Lopez E1.422 (512) 463-0669 (210) 684-5419 ray.lopez@house.texas.gov 5309 Wurzbach Rd., Leon Valley Ste. 200-9, 78238
131 D  Allen Alma A. Allen 4N.10 (512) 463-0744 (713) 776-0505 alma.allen@house.texas.gov 10101 Fondren Rd., Houston Ste. 500, 77096
134 D  Johnson Ann Johnson E2.412 (512) 463-0389 (713) 592-0006 ann.johnson@house.texas.gov 5601 West Loop S., Houston Suite C218, 77081
135 D  Rosenthal Jon E. Rosenthal E2.210 (512) 463-0722 (281) 807-3428 jon.rosenthal@house.texas.gov 9601 Jones Rd., Houston Ste. 215, 77065
136 D  Bucy John H. Bucy E2.306 (512) 463-0696 john.bucy@house.texas.gov 3016 Polar Ln., Cedar Park Ste. 108, 78613
137 D  Wu Gene Wu GW.8 (512) 463-0492 (713) 271-3900 gene.wu@house.texas.gov 6500 Rookin, HoustonBldg. C, Ste. 2 & 3, 77074
139 D  Johnson Jarvis D. Johnson E2.904 (512) 463-0554 (713) 699-3043 jarvis.johnson@house.texas.gov 6112 Wheatley St. Houston, 77091
140 D  Walle Armando L. Walle GW.5 (512) 463-0924 (713) 694-8620 armando.walle@house.texas.gov 150 W. Parker Rd., Houston Ste. 700, 77076
141 D  Thompson Senfronia Thompson 3S.6 (512) 463-0720 (713) 633-3390 senfronia.thompson@house.texas.gov 10527 Homestead Rd. Houston, 77016
143 D  Hernandez Ana Hernandez 1W.11 (512) 463-0614 (713) 675-8596 ana.hernandez@house.texas.gov 1233 Mercury Dr. Houston, 77029
144 D  Perez Mary Ann Perez E2.406 (512) 463-0460 (713) 740-8153 mary ann.perez@house.texas.gov 101 S. Richey St., Pasadena Ste. F, 77506
145 D  Morales Christina Morales E1.510 (512) 463-0732 (713) 718-5915 christina.morales@house.texas.gov 6960 Rustic St., Houston Ste. 107, 77087
146 D  Thierry Shawn Thierry E1.408 (512) 463-0518 (713) 667-4146 shawn.thierry@house.texas.gov 2616 S. Loop West, Houston Ste. 635, 77054
147 D  Jones Jolanda "Jo" Jones E1.424 (512) 463-0524 (713) 522-0555 Jolanda.Jones@house.texas.gov 5445 Almeda, HoustonSte. 500, 77004
148 D  Morales Shaw Penny Morales Shaw E1.406 (512) 463-0620 (713) 861-6721 penny.shaw@house.texas.gov 3605 Katy Freeway, Houston Suite 213, 77007
149 D  Vo Hubert Vo 4N.8 (512) 463-0568 (281) 988-0212 hubert.vo@house.texas.gov 7474 S. Kirkwood, Houston Ste. 106, 77072
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